PP JEA - JEA

TRANSFER BOE 40.000 1.00 40.000 0.00 147.000

CLEARANCE CHARGES 60.000 1.00 60.000 0.00 220.500

LOADING/OFFLOADING 27.500 1.00 27.500 0.00 101.063

USING ZOZICK NAME 54.500 1.00 54.500 0.00 200.288

182.00 0.00 668.85

Total Amount in USD: 182.00

Total Amount in AED: 668.85

USD One Hundred And Eighty Two Only

AED Six Hundred Sixty Eight And Eighty Five Fils Only